TEACHER LUNCH SCHEDULE 2020-2021
as of 01/19/2020

|ADAY|BDAY|

| A DAY | B DAY |

STAFF CTE
Allen

Alta
Anderson
Ball
Barker
Barlow
Barnes
Beach
Bennion
Bentall
Brown
Brown
Campbell
Campbell
Cetina
Clarkson
Clyde
Coleman
Connelly
Conner
Coria-Zapata
Crane
DeFriez
De Veny
Farmer
Famworth
Ferguson
Gansauge
Gonzalez
Graff
Gustafson
Harrington
Hatch
Hawkins
Heffner
Hunt
Hyer

lund
Jensen
Jex
Kanistanaux
Keller
Kennedy
Kimble
Long
Maack
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Online
Krista
April
James
Kjersti
Randy
Katelyn
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Sydney
Morgan
Sarah
Carley
Katie
Carlos
Chris
Kevin
Marmnii
Daron
Sarah
Carina
Denise
Rachel
Peggy
Rachel
Andrew
Denise
Mike
Emily
Camille
Elizabeth
Barry
Ammon
Michelle
Heather
Diana
Mackenzie
April
Lindsey
Elizabeth
Misti
Ron
Jordan
Kristi
Lacey
Janet
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1939
2123
1802
2109
2314
1701/1702
1311
2114
1313
P1
2310/2402
1601
1138
2114
1913
2114
1115
2124
1121
1943
1123
2308
1912
2216
2319
2410
1206
1310
1701
2309
2303
1701/1702
1216/1813
1204
2207
1210
1538/1601
2121/2122
PACW
1914
2305
2212
2201
2103
1139
1111
2114

Mahoney Sophia Conf 1 2405
Marty Zoey Conf 1 1136
McConkie Madison 2 Conf 1305
Merrill Courtney 3 3 1705
Miller Wendi 3 Conf 2214
Murphy Robert 2 2 1308
Neshbit Cody 2 2 1302
Newman Joey 3 3 1924
Ochoa Rique Conf 2 1309
Olsen Jenny Conf Conf LIB
Packer Karl 2 Conf 1307
Palmer Brent Conf Conf 2111
Paystrup Marni 1 1 1135
Peng Jessie 1 1 2401
Price Angela 1 1 2105
Pugmire Cindi 2 2 2318
Raymond Traci 3 Conf 1804/1601
Rees Becky Conf 2 1303
Robinson Rachel 2 2 2306
Rodriguez Horacio 1 1 1911
Schilling Matt 2 2 1213
Schino Joe 1 1 2203
Schoepf Sydnie 2 2 2307
Schow Alison Conf Conf 1133
Seminary Seminary 1 1 Seminary
Shabestari Caleb 3 3 PAC A
Sheldon Bryanna 1 Conf 2113
Shurtleff Jessie Conf 1 2301
Siler Amanda 2 2 2313
Smith David 3 3 2125
Spears Janna 2 2 1114
Stanford Matt 1 1 1119
Starley Heather 3 3 1134
Strohm Ron 1 1 1916
Struiksma Linze Conf Conf PAC Green
Taylor Hannah 1 1 2126
Te'o Alema 3 3 1803
Thomas Bret 3 3 2213
Triptow Nicole 2 2 P2
Van Orden Chad Conf Conf 2108
Waters Becky 1 1 2104
Webb Samantha 2 2 1212
Wilkinson Katie 2 2 2317
Willis Zoe Conf 1 2304
Witherspoon ~ Amanda 2 Conf 1209






